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Forum 2023 Time Schedule

September 12 (Tue)

September 13 (Wed)

Room A
(501)

Room B
(404)

Room C
(101)

Room A
(501)

Room B
(404)

Room C
(101)

Opening Address

Oral Short
Presentation
by Candidates

for Young
Investigators

Awards

Oral Short
Presentation by
Candidates for
Rookie of the

Year Awards

Invited lecture
Prof. Sung Hwan Ki

Japan/Korea
Joint
Symposium

Japan/Korea
Joint
Sympos ium
Poster Session

Poster Session
(P-001~P-057)

Forum 1

Expectations for
pharmaco-health
sciences in
forensic
toxicology -So far
and from now on-

Oral Session 1
(01-1 ~ 01-5)

Oral Session 2
(02-1 ~ 02-5)

Plenary
Lecture

Challenges in Nucleic
Acid Therapeutics for
Malignant Pleural
Mesothel ioma
Prof. Hidetoshi Tahara

Banquet

(ANA CROWNE PLAZA Hotel Hiroshima)

8:40

8:50

9:00

9:10

9:20

9:30

9:40

9:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40
13:50
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50
15:00
15:10
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00
16:10
16:20
16:30
16:40
16:50
17:00
17:10
17:20
17:30
17:40
17:50
18:00
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Forum II

New perspectives
on organelle
biology &
toxicology
pioneered by young
scientists

Oral Session 3
(03-1 ~ 03-5)

Oral Session 4
(04-1 ~ 04-5)

Educational

Lecture
Education of
Pharmaceutical Sciences :
Present and Future
Prof. Shigeru Ohta

Awards
Ceremony

Scientific
Award Lectures

Kanehara Award
Lecture

Forum II1

Nutritional
significance of fat-
soluble vitamins in
the maintenance and
promotion of health
and prevention and
treatment of disease

Oral Session 5
(05-1 ~ 05-5)

Oral Session 6
(06-1 ~ 06-5)

Poster Session
(P-101~P-178)

Closing Address






